

DECLARATION OF CONFORMITY

SUPPLIER INFORMATION

Company name: LIEWOOD A/S

Company Address: Blegdamsvej 124, 2100 Copenhagen Ø, Denmark

Contact Number: +45 3117 0897

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Style Name: Jude Printed Placemat

Style Number: LW14436

Quality: 100% Silicone



Color code: 1111

Color name: Safari sandy mix

Suitable for:

All types of food stuff

Intended use:

For food contact. Minimum temperature: -10 °C. Maximum temperature: + 80 °C. Not suitable for oven or microwave.

Dishwasher safe, max. 60 °C. Keep away from sharp objects. This may damage the product.

LIEWOOD A/S declares that our product is in conformity with:

Regulation (EC) 1935/2004 and amendments - on materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Regulation (EC) 2023/2006 - on good manufacturing practice for materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Regulation (EC) No 10/2011 and amendments - on plastic materials and articles intended to come into contact with food

Danish executive order, BEK nr. 681 of 25/05/2020 - Materials in Contact with Foodstuffs

German food Articles of Daily Use and Feed Code of September 1, 2005 (LFGB), Section 30 & 31

Resolution ResAP (2004) 5 on silicones to be used for food contact applications

EN 14372:2004 Child use and care articles - Cutlery and feeding utensils - Safety requirements

Dishwasher test

Place and date of issue: Copenhagen, 21-03-2026

Name and title of authorised person: Sonja Braun, Compliance Specialist

Signed on behalf of LIEWOOD A/S:

S. Braun